26DREAM
BEDROOM FURNITURE
2
3
DREAM
BEDROOM FURNITURE
Furnish holistically, feel good all round.
A home is well balanced when all rooms work together harmoniously. What

•	 Ceiling track end caps and ceiling track centre support
SITUATION-SPECIFIC ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION SLIDING DOORS
a
c
b
d
30
*� �Please specify the total width of the wardrobe or the width of the open room alcove. The accurate dimensions of the sliding doors are
automatically determined in the factory when ordering.  Should you want different door widths, please indicate these in the order.
Set 2: GSSET-002 (1442)
Double-track sliding doors system with 2 doors
consisting of:
2 x GGT		 Base price for sliding doors
2 x GT120 	 2 sliding doors incl. top track position holder,
		  sealing brush and bottom track stopper
1 x GSSET-2L 	 double-track track set
For door widths from 500 to 1200 mm.
We recommend 2 sliding door brakes for doors upwards
of 750 mm in width.
max. 2380 mm total width
Closing direction Closing direction
Set 3: GSSET-003 (1443)
Double-track sliding doors system with 3 doors
consisting of:
3 x GGT		 Base price for sliding doors
3 x GT120 	 3 sliding doors incl. top track position holder,
		  sealing brush and bottom track stopper
1 x GSSET-2L 	 double-track track set
For door widths from 500 to 1200 mm.
We recommend min. 1 sliding door brake per door for doors
upwards of 750 mm in width.
max. 3554 mm total width
Closing directionClosing directionClosing direction
�As a rule, all sets consist of the following components:
1.	 Track set, consisting of bottom and top tracks and top track supports if required:
The calculation is made per started 100 mm and the number of top track supports if required
Please state the profile colour when ordering: 014 Stainless steel appearance or 010 Black.
2.	 Sliding door(s) incl. top track position holder, sealing brush and bottom track stopper:
The price of a sliding door is calculated from a fixed base price per sliding door GGT (1404)
plus a price per m2 GT120 (1401).
3.	 For planning with a passe-partout frame on the carcase, the passe-partout frame (PR25)
must be ordered in addition.
Surcharges, sliding door brakes, tilt protection, passe-partout frame, cover caps for bottom and
tracks are not included in the set, but must be ordered in addition based on the installation situation.
SLIDING DOOR SETS *
31
Set 6: GSSET-006 (1446)
Triple-track sliding doors system with 3 doors
consisting of:
3 x GGT		 Base price for sliding doors
3 x GT120 	 3 sliding doors incl. top track position holder,
		  sealing brush and bottom track stopper
1 x GSSET-3L 	 triple-track track set
For door widths from 500 to 1200 mm.
We recommend min. 1 sliding door brake per door for
doors upwards of 750 mm in width.
max. 3554 mm total width
Closing direction Closing directionClosing direction
Closing direction
Set 5: GSSET-005 (1445)
Double-track sliding doors system with 4 doors
consisting of:
4 x GGT		 Base price for sliding doors
4 x GT120 	 4 sliding doors incl. top track position holder,